
SKIVERBAND RHEINHESSEN / SKIVERBAND SCHWARZWALD NORD

2010 FREESTYLE FIS EUROPA CUP

OBERJOCH WOMEN 'S FINAL 31.01.2010

FIS TD: KAISER Hans AUT

FIS Race Direktor KRAMPFL Reinhard FIS Judge 1: MARKL Stephan SUI Slope:

Chief of Comp.: SIEBURG Marc GER Judge 2: SCHNEIDER Klaus GER Length: 216 m

Head Judge: MENRAD Uli GER Judge 3: MATT Rudi GER Width: 16 m

Chief of Course: WEESE Klaus GER Judge 4: CARR Martin GBR Gradient: 26° °

Chief of Calcul.: DOPFER Wolfgang GER Judge 5: SCHNEIDER Alexandra GER

Pacetime Women : 26,34 sec.

1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Technik- Air- Time-

Plz St# FIS Code Name Year Country Time J1 J2 J3 DD DD points points points TOTAL tie

1 14 2339668 FÖRSTER Katharina 1988 GER  0,00

2 15 2526326 GRASEMANN Laura 1992 GER  0,00

3 5 2440553 PARKS Nicole 1992 AUS  0,00

4 6 2441135 TURNBULL Karinya 1983 AUS  0,00

Results from Quarter Final 0,00

5 16 2419989 KAFFKA Marina 1987 GER 28,02 4,4 4,5 4,3 1,5 1,6 1,5 1,7 TS bP 0,94 1,20 13,20 3,39 5,23 21,82

6 24 2527797 IVANOVA Svetlana 1995 RUS 28,75 3,6 3,8 4,0 2,0 2,1 2,1 2,3 S bP 0,76 1,20 11,40 4,19 4,90 20,49

7 25 2481584 MURATOVA Elena 1986 RUS 27,90 3,9 3,9 3,9 1,6 1,5 1,7 1,4 S bP 0,76 1,20 11,70 2,99 5,28 19,97

8 11 2526184 VACULIKOVA Tereza 1992 CZE 28,45 3,4 3,0 3,5 1,4 1,8 1,3 1,9 3 bPp 1,20 1,20 9,90 3,84 5,03 18,77

Results from Round of 16 0,00

9 27 2485027 PERTAKHIYA Marika 1992 RUS 27,78 4,1 3,9 4,0 1,3 1,8 1,4 2,0 TS bP 0,94 1,20 12,00 3,54 5,34 20,88

10 26 2485026 NIKULINA Kristina 1992 RUS 29,26 4,2 4,0 3,8 1,6 2,1 1,7 2,1 TT K 0,90 0,77 12,00 3,09 4,66 19,75

11 1 2484416 COX Britteny 1994 AUS 30,56 3,6 3,5 3,7 2,0 1,7 1,6 1,5 3 bPp 1,20 1,20 10,80 4,08 4,07 18,95

12 23 2526325 GUNCHENKO Anastasia 1991 RUS 28,24 3,5 3,5 3,8 1,6 1,2 1,6 1,1 TT 3 0,90 1,20 10,80 2,82 5,13 18,75

13 3 2484417 MELVILLE Sarah 1993 AUS 27,09 3,4 3,2 3,5 1,4 0,4 1,3 0,5 3 bPg 1,20 1,23 10,10 2,17 5,65 17,92

14 33 2527012 GOBBI Samanta 1991 SUI 31,49 3,7 3,7 3,9 1,7 1,6 1,6 1,4 S TT 0,76 0,90 11,30 2,60 3,65 17,55

15 28 2420086 SIMAKINA Kamilia 1984 RUS 28,92 3,0 3,3 3,3 1,0 1,2 1,0 1,2 3 bPp 1,20 1,20 9,60 2,64 4,82 17,06

16 12 2526130 CEDERCREUTZ Isabella 1991 FIN 28,87 3,2 3,1 3,4 1,2 0,8 1,1 0,8 3 S 1,20 0,76 9,70 1,98 4,84 16,52

Results from Qualification 0,00

17 42 2526308 SÖRENSEN Amalie 1992 NOR 28,87 2,7 3,0 3,0 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 3 bP 1,20 1,20 8,70 2,64 4,84 16,18

18 30 2485018 ZUEVA Alena 1988 RUS 29,04 2,5 2,4 3,0 1,8 1,6 1,7 1,6 TT bPp 0,90 1,20 7,90 3,49 4,76 16,15

19 38 2528133 WESSEL Hedwig 1995 NOR 28,80 2,7 3,0 3,3 0,9 0,7 1,0 0,6 S bPp 0,76 1,20 9,00 1,50 4,87 15,37

20 9 2526990 KRSKOVA Barbora 1993 CZE 31,25 2,4 2,9 2,9 1,1 1,4 1,2 1,4 S TT 0,76 0,90 8,20 2,13 3,76 14,09

21 36 2526316 NILSSON Julia 1990 SWE 30,68 2,7 2,5 2,7 1,1 1,0 1,1 1,0 S 3 0,76 1,20 7,90 2,03 4,02 13,95

22 8 2526991 HNYKOVA Kristyna 1994 CZE 32,39 2,5 2,3 2,4 1,5 0,9 1,5 0,8 TT 3 0,90 1,20 7,20 2,37 3,24 12,81

23 21 2527890 SCHWANKE Florina 1994 GER 32,49 2,4 2,6 2,2 1,3 1,2 1,3 1,2 S TT 0,76 0,90 7,20 2,06 3,19 12,45

24 34 2525878 CARLQVIST Veronika 1990 SWE 30,59 2,3 2,0 1,8 1,6 0,7 1,6 0,7 S bL 0,76 1,20 6,10 2,05 4,06 12,21

25 41 2526309 BERGESEN Ingvild Kvale 1991 NOR 29,05 1,2 1,0 1,2 1,4 1,4 1,7 1,6 S TS 0,76 0,94 3,40 2,58 4,76 10,74

26 18 2527795 NEUJAHR Chiara 1993 GER 35,12 2,0 2,2 2,2 0,0 1,1 0,0 1,3 nj S 0,00 0,76 6,40 0,90 2,00 9,30

27 43 2526767 NESSE Cecilie 1992 NOR 34,68 1,5 2,2 1,5 1,5 0,4 1,3 0,5 S bL 0,76 1,20 5,20 1,60 2,20 9,00

28 37 2526719 BOULANGEAT Megane 1992 FRA 37,24 1,8 1,7 1,1 1,4 0,5 1,2 0,5 S bP 0,76 1,20 4,60 1,58 1,03 7,21

29 22 2526605 BERTONCINI Giorgia 1994 ITA 34,91 1,0 0,8 1,1 0,7 1,1 0,7 1,0 3 bP 1,20 1,20 2,90 2,10 2,09 7,09

30 13 2528314 BOPP Ann-Kathrin 1995 GER 43,48 1,5 1,7 1,5 1,4 0,8 1,5 0,9 S TT 0,76 0,90 4,70 1,86 0,00 6,56

31 39 2526763 AMUNDSEN Emilie Klingen1994 NOR 42,03 1,2 1,0 0,9 1,3 0,3 1,5 0,3 S bP 0,76 1,20 3,10 1,42 0,00 4,52

32 7 2528287 KLOBASA Claudia 1989 AUT 45,34 0,8 0,7 0,7 0,0 0,7 0,0 0,7 nj S 0,00 0,76 2,20 0,53 0,00 2,73

33 35 2526481 LANSBURGH Sofia 1991 SWE rns  RNS

33 19 2527887 PILGER Alexandra 1994 GER rns  RNS

4 2527272 ONEILL Taylah-Paige 1994 AUS dns  DNS

32 2373041 SANTA-OLALLA Reyes 1984 SPA dns  DNS
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Round of 16
Wettkampf Datum

1 16 KAFFKA Marina GER Bib Name

B 3 3 3 4 4 17 Round of 8 R/B T1 T2 A O S Pkte

Pair 16 KAFFKA Marina GER

16 12 CEDERCREUTZ IsabellaFIN B 2 2 2 2 2 10

R 2 2 2 1 1 8 Round of 4

14 FÖRSTER KatharinaGER

9 1 COX Britteny AUS R 4 4 2 4 4 18

B 1 2 3 3 0 9

Pair 14 FÖRSTER KatharinaGER

8 14 FÖRSTER KatharinaGER R 3 3 3 3 3 15

R 4 3 2 2 5 16 Final

14 FÖRSTER KatharinaGER

5 24 IVANOVA Svetlana RUS R 3 4 2 4 5 18

B 5 5 4 4 3 21 Looser go for Place 3

Pair 24 IVANOVA Svetlana RUS

12 3 MELVILLE Sarah AUS R 2 2 2 2 2 10

R 0 0 1 1 2 4

6 TURNBULL KarinyaAUS

13 33 GOBBI Samanta SUI B 1 1 3 1 1 7

R 2 2 1 2 2 9

Pair 6 TURNBULL KarinyaAUS 1. FÖRSTER KatharinaGER

4 6 TURNBULL KarinyaAUS B 3 3 3 3 3 15 Finale um Platz 3

B 3 3 4 3 3 16 6 TURNBULL KarinyaAUS 2. GRASEMANN LauraGER

B 2 3 2 2 1 10

3 5 PARKS Nicole AUS PARKS Nicole AUS 3.

R 5 5 2 5 5 22

Pair 5 PARKS Nicole AUS 5 PARKS Nicole AUS TURNBULL KarinyaAUS 4.

14 28 SIMAKINA Kamilia RUS R 3 3 3 3 3 15 R 3 2 3 3 4 15

B 0 0 3 0 0 3

5 PARKS Nicole AUS

11 23 GUNCHENKO AnastasiaRUS R 2 2 2 3 3 12

B 2 2 3 2 2 11

Pair 25 MURATOVA Elena RUS

6 25 MURATOVA Elena RUS B 2 2 2 2 2 10

R 3 3 2 3 3 14

15 GRASEMANN LauraGER

7 26 NIKULINA Kristina RUS B 2 1 3 1 0 7

R 3 2 2 2 2 11 Looser go for Place 3

Pair 11 VACULIKOVA TerezaCZE

10 11 VACULIKOVA TerezaCZE B 2 3 2 2 2 11

B 2 3 3 3 3 14

15 GRASEMANN LauraGER

15 15 GRASEMANN LauraGER B 3 3 3 2 2 13

B 5 5 4 5 5 24

Pair 15 GRASEMANN LauraGER

2 27 PERTAKHIYA MarikaRUS R 3 2 3 3 3 14

R 0 0 1 0 0 1
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SKIVERBAND RHEINHESSEN / SKIVERBAND SCHWARZWALD NORD

2010 FREESTYLE FIS EUROPA CUP

OBERJOCH WOMEN 'S QUALIFICATION 31.01.2010

FIS TD: KAISER Hans AUT

FIS Race Direktor KRAMPFL Reinhard FIS Judge 1: MARKL Stephan SUI Slope:

Chief of Comp.: SIEBURG Marc GER Judge 2: SCHNEIDER Klaus GER Length: 216 m

Head Judge: MENRAD Uli GER Judge 3: MATT Rudi GER Width: 16 m

Chief of Course: WEESE Klaus GER Judge 4: CARR Martin GBR Gradient: 26° °

Chief of Calcul.: DOPFER Wolfgang GER Judge 5: SCHNEIDER Alexandra GER

Pacetime Women : 26,34 sec.

1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. 1. 2. Technik- Air- Time-

Plz St# FIS Code Name Year Country Time J1 J2 J3 DD DD points points points TOTAL tie

1 16 2419989 KAFFKA Marina 1987 GER 28,02 4,4 4,5 4,3 1,5 1,6 1,5 1,7 TS bP 0,94 1,20 13,20 3,39 5,23 21,82

2 27 2485027 PERTAKHIYA Marika 1992 RUS 27,78 4,1 3,9 4,0 1,3 1,8 1,4 2,0 TS bP 0,94 1,20 12,00 3,54 5,34 20,88

3 5 2440553 PARKS Nicole 1992 AUS 28,77 4,0 4,0 3,8 1,5 1,9 1,3 1,9 3 bPp 1,20 1,20 11,80 3,96 4,89 20,65

4 6 2441135 TURNBULL Karinya 1983 AUS 29,16 3,8 3,9 3,7 1,3 2,3 1,4 2,3 3 bL 1,20 1,20 11,40 4,38 4,71 20,49 2

5 24 2527797 IVANOVA Svetlana 1995 RUS 28,75 3,6 3,8 4,0 2,0 2,1 2,1 2,3 S bP 0,76 1,20 11,40 4,19 4,90 20,49 1

6 25 2481584 MURATOVA Elena 1986 RUS 27,90 3,9 3,9 3,9 1,6 1,5 1,7 1,4 S bP 0,76 1,20 11,70 2,99 5,28 19,97

7 26 2485026 NIKULINA Kristina 1992 RUS 29,26 4,2 4,0 3,8 1,6 2,1 1,7 2,1 TT K 0,90 0,77 12,00 3,09 4,66 19,75

8 14 2339668 FÖRSTER Katharina 1988 GER 27,17 3,9 4,0 3,9 1,2 1,4 1,3 1,4 S TS 0,76 0,94 11,80 2,25 5,62 19,67

9 1 2484416 COX Britteny 1994 AUS 30,56 3,6 3,5 3,7 2,0 1,7 1,6 1,5 3 bPp 1,20 1,20 10,80 4,08 4,07 18,95

10 11 2526184 VACULIKOVA Tereza 1992 CZE 28,45 3,4 3,0 3,5 1,4 1,8 1,3 1,9 3 bPp 1,20 1,20 9,90 3,84 5,03 18,77

11 23 2526325 GUNCHENKO Anastasia 1991 RUS 28,24 3,5 3,5 3,8 1,6 1,2 1,6 1,1 TT 3 0,90 1,20 10,80 2,82 5,13 18,75

12 3 2484417 MELVILLE Sarah 1993 AUS 27,09 3,4 3,2 3,5 1,4 0,4 1,3 0,5 3 bPg 1,20 1,23 10,10 2,17 5,65 17,92

13 33 2527012 GOBBI Samanta 1991 SUI 31,49 3,7 3,7 3,9 1,7 1,6 1,6 1,4 S TT 0,76 0,90 11,30 2,60 3,65 17,55

14 28 2420086 SIMAKINA Kamilia 1984 RUS 28,92 3,0 3,3 3,3 1,0 1,2 1,0 1,2 3 bPp 1,20 1,20 9,60 2,64 4,82 17,06

15 15 2526326 GRASEMANN Laura 1992 GER 28,47 2,8 2,6 3,0 1,0 1,7 0,9 1,8 TTS bP 1,11 1,20 8,40 3,15 5,02 16,57

16 12 2526130 CEDERCREUTZ Isabella 1991 FIN 28,87 3,2 3,1 3,4 1,2 0,8 1,1 0,8 3 S 1,20 0,76 9,70 1,98 4,84 16,52

17 42 2526308 SÖRENSEN Amalie 1992 NOR 28,87 2,7 3,0 3,0 1,1 1,1 1,1 1,1 3 bP 1,20 1,20 8,70 2,64 4,84 16,18

18 30 2485018 ZUEVA Alena 1988 RUS 29,04 2,5 2,4 3,0 1,8 1,6 1,7 1,6 TT bPp 0,90 1,20 7,90 3,49 4,76 16,15

19 38 2528133 WESSEL Hedwig 1995 NOR 28,80 2,7 3,0 3,3 0,9 0,7 1,0 0,6 S bPp 0,76 1,20 9,00 1,50 4,87 15,37

20 9 2526990 KRSKOVA Barbora 1993 CZE 31,25 2,4 2,9 2,9 1,1 1,4 1,2 1,4 S TT 0,76 0,90 8,20 2,13 3,76 14,09

21 36 2526316 NILSSON Julia 1990 SWE 30,68 2,7 2,5 2,7 1,1 1,0 1,1 1,0 S 3 0,76 1,20 7,90 2,03 4,02 13,95

22 8 2526991 HNYKOVA Kristyna 1994 CZE 32,39 2,5 2,3 2,4 1,5 0,9 1,5 0,8 TT 3 0,90 1,20 7,20 2,37 3,24 12,81

23 21 2527890 SCHWANKE Florina 1994 GER 32,49 2,4 2,6 2,2 1,3 1,2 1,3 1,2 S TT 0,76 0,90 7,20 2,06 3,19 12,45

24 34 2525878 CARLQVIST Veronika 1990 SWE 30,59 2,3 2,0 1,8 1,6 0,7 1,6 0,7 S bL 0,76 1,20 6,10 2,05 4,06 12,21

25 41 2526309 BERGESEN Ingvild Kvale 1991 NOR 29,05 1,2 1,0 1,2 1,4 1,4 1,7 1,6 S TS 0,76 0,94 3,40 2,58 4,76 10,74

26 18 2527795 NEUJAHR Chiara 1993 GER 35,12 2,0 2,2 2,2 0,0 1,1 0,0 1,3 nj S 0,00 0,76 6,40 0,90 2,00 9,30

27 43 2526767 NESSE Cecilie 1992 NOR 34,68 1,5 2,2 1,5 1,5 0,4 1,3 0,5 S bL 0,76 1,20 5,20 1,60 2,20 9,00

28 37 2526719 BOULANGEAT Megane 1992 FRA 37,24 1,8 1,7 1,1 1,4 0,5 1,2 0,5 S bP 0,76 1,20 4,60 1,58 1,03 7,21

29 22 2526605 BERTONCINI Giorgia 1994 ITA 34,91 1,0 0,8 1,1 0,7 1,1 0,7 1,0 3 bP 1,20 1,20 2,90 2,10 2,09 7,09

30 13 2528314 BOPP Ann-Kathrin 1995 GER 43,48 1,5 1,7 1,5 1,4 0,8 1,5 0,9 S TT 0,76 0,90 4,70 1,86 0,00 6,56

31 39 2526763 AMUNDSEN Emilie Klingen1994 NOR 42,03 1,2 1,0 0,9 1,3 0,3 1,5 0,3 S bP 0,76 1,20 3,10 1,42 0,00 4,52

32 7 2528287 KLOBASA Claudia 1989 AUT 45,34 0,8 0,7 0,7 0,0 0,7 0,0 0,7 nj S 0,00 0,76 2,20 0,53 0,00 2,73

33 35 2526481 LANSBURGH Sofia 1991 SWE rns  RNS

33 19 2527887 PILGER Alexandra 1994 GER rns  RNS

4 2527272 ONEILL Taylah-Paige 1994 AUS dns  DNS

32 2373041 SANTA-OLALLA Reyes 1984 SPA dns  DNS
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